Specification

Characteristics Condition

Insertion Loss (dB)

Return Loss (dB) Singlemode 0° 89
Singlemode 8° 65
Multimode 40
. . Durability (dB) 1,000 matings 0.20
Operating Temperature (dB)  -40°C-80°C 0.20
Humidity Cycling (dB) 75°C, RH95% 0.20
Vibration (dB) 10-55Hz (3 Axis) 0.20

Impact 1.5m drop, 8 cycles 0.20
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Type Of Fiber v‘ Customized Length Available
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Type Of Connector
End to End

e . ie:3:3m,10:10m

D4 LC SM : Singlemode G652D
DN ST S5 : Singlemode G655 R
@ MTRJ 01 : 250um DY : Distribution
7A : Singlemode G657A
FC/APC SMA 02 : 900um BY : Breakout
7B : Singlemode G657B
SE E-2000 03X: Simplex RPY : Rodent Proof
SC/APC  E2000/APC S S UM Ees el 04X : Duplex OBY : Outdoor Breakout
FODI MU MF : Multimode 50um 05 : PRI 07 : ODC Rodent Proof
OUTDOORLC  HARTING M3 : l\/IuItImOde 50um OM3 06 : 0DC

A:2.0mm : 4 Core

B :2.5mm 06 : 6 Core

C:3.0mm 12 :12 Core
24 : 24 Core

: 36 Core
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